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Copa Autonomica de Clubs 2 Division
Picasent, 15 - 16/4/2023

Prueba 41 Masc., 400m Estilos Open
16/04/2023 - 17:00 Resultados

Clasificación Tiempo PTS

1. NAUMENKO KRAVCHENKO, Alexey Aquatic Horta Nord 4:46.49 19,00
50m: 30.01 30.01 150m: 1:41.81 37.06 250m: 2:56.49 37.99 350m: 4:11.79 35.22

100m: 1:04.75 34.74 200m: 2:18.50 36.69 300m: 3:36.57 40.08 400m: 4:46.49 34.70

2. MACKENZIE LUCAS, Tomas C.N. Picassent 4:48.28 16,00
50m: 28.48 28.48 150m: 1:38.83 36.84 250m: 2:58.69 43.27 350m: 4:16.30 33.50

100m: 1:01.99 33.51 200m: 2:15.42 36.59 300m: 3:42.80 44.11 400m: 4:48.28 31.98

3. MARTINEZ ZORNOZA, Sergio C.N. Villena Alto Vinalopo 4:53.48 14,00
50m: 33.01 33.01 150m: 1:47.25 38.33 250m: 3:06.07 41.26 350m: 4:21.37 33.89

100m: 1:08.92 35.91 200m: 2:24.81 37.56 300m: 3:47.48 41.41 400m: 4:53.48 32.11

4. POYO PENELLA, Sergi C.N. Picassent 5:08.56 13,00
50m: 31.95 31.95 150m: 1:50.99 42.60 250m: 3:16.06 45.10 350m: 4:36.76 34.81

100m: 1:08.39 36.44 200m: 2:30.96 39.97 300m: 4:01.95 45.89 400m: 5:08.56 31.80

5. GALLIFA TRONCH, Enrique C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia 5:11.87 12,00
50m: 32.12 32.12 150m: 1:49.27 40.83 250m: 3:14.88 45.30 350m: 4:37.60 36.38

100m: 1:08.44 36.32 200m: 2:29.58 40.31 300m: 4:01.22 46.34 400m: 5:11.87 34.27

6. MORENO VIDAL, Víctor Manuel Aquatic Horta Nord 5:17.01 11,00
50m: 33.37 33.37 150m: 1:51.14 40.89 250m: 3:17.31 46.20 350m: 4:41.26 37.09

100m: 1:10.25 36.88 200m: 2:31.11 39.97 300m: 4:04.17 46.86 400m: 5:17.01 35.75

7. KOLOBNEV, David Club Natació Ondara 5:22.28 10,00
50m: 33.30 33.30 150m: 1:52.64 40.42 250m: 3:19.19 47.08 350m: 4:46.27 37.65

100m: 1:12.22 38.92 200m: 2:32.11 39.47 300m: 4:08.62 49.43 400m: 5:22.28 36.01

8. PERALES CONCA, Victor C.N. Ontinyent 5:25.26 9,00
50m: 35.75 35.75 150m: 1:59.65 40.41 250m: 3:26.75 47.10 350m: 4:52.41 36.02

100m: 1:19.24 43.49 200m: 2:39.65 40.00 300m: 4:16.39 49.64 400m: 5:25.26 32.85

9. ORELLANO CEREZO, Abel C.N. Riba-Roja 5:25.39 8,00
50m: 35.22 35.22 150m: 1:58.48 42.10 250m: 3:23.96 44.96 350m: 4:49.28 39.21

100m: 1:16.38 41.16 200m: 2:39.00 40.52 300m: 4:10.07 46.11 400m: 5:25.39 36.11

10. ESCOBEDO IRUETA, Marcos C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia 5:26.95 7,00
50m: 35.54 35.54 150m: 1:58.23 41.44 250m: 3:25.46 47.32 350m: 4:51.29 38.73

100m: 1:16.79 41.25 200m: 2:38.14 39.91 300m: 4:12.56 47.10 400m: 5:26.95 35.66

11. GARCÍA OLCINA, Julio Enrique Club Natacio Denia 5:57.16 6,00
50m: 37.66 37.66 150m: 2:07.52 43.70 250m: 3:45.18 55.04 350m: 5:21.38 39.60

100m: 1:23.82 46.16 200m: 2:50.14 42.62 300m: 4:41.78 56.60 400m: 5:57.16 35.78

12. RUDENKO, Shasha Club Natacio Denia 6:09.13 5,00
50m: 37.14 37.14 150m: 2:10.29 47.87 250m: 3:50.12 53.85 350m: 5:28.35 42.55

100m: 1:22.42 45.28 200m: 2:56.27 45.98 300m: 4:45.80 55.68 400m: 6:09.13 40.78

13. SENDRA REIG, Jose Javier C.N. Ontinyent 6:39.11 4,00
50m: 43.39 43.39 150m: 2:27.37 52.85 250m: 4:16.77 57.34 350m: 5:57.94 44.83

100m: 1:34.52 51.13 200m: 3:19.43 52.06 300m: 5:13.11 56.34 400m: 6:39.11 41.17

DSQ GUTIERREZ BAGUENA, Hector C.N. Riba-Roja -


